
Filles 2004-2005
1 731 Chergui Sara 2004 Villamont 11.75 11.72
2 515 Hartmann Laetitia 2004 Elysée 11.85 11.85
3 616 Kembo Jaelle 2004 Montolieu 11.97 11.93
4 730 Kashala Ruth 2004 Villamont 12.03 12.15
5 418 Bengui Gemima 9VG CFRamuz 11.97 12.17
6 614 Mboe Ericka 2004 Montolieu 12.10 12.22
7 303 Tréboux Jasmine 2005 Béthusy 12.19 12.31
8 206 Almeida Cindy 2004 Bergières 12.16 13.32
9 519 Balloux Zora 2004 Elysée 12.32

10 302 Zanetti Dana 2005 Béthusy 12.35
11 202 Gomes Talena 2004 Bergières 12.37
12 419 Limare Heather 9VG CFRamuz 12.39
13 103 Lopez Noélia 2004 Belvédère 12.51
14 523 Monnier Margaux 2005 Elysée 12.59
15 201 Garcia Célia 2005 Bergières 12.61
15 102 Delaloye Justine 2006 Belvédère 12.61
17 733 Meharga Sarah 2005 Villamont 12.71
18 305 Kühni Norah 2005 Béthusy 12.94
19 101 Von Matt Maylis 2004 Belvédère 13.28
20 617 Jollien Victorine 2004 Montolieu 13.48

Filles 2002-2003
1 632 Tsogo Mileina 2003 Montolieu 10.40 10.58
2 502 Affoua Vanessa 2002 Elysée 10.83 10.96
3 323 Adjaouté Maeline 2003 Béthusy 11.15 11.10
4 634 Schmidt Ravia 2003 Montolieu 11.08 11.19
5 127 Moreira Lediny 2003 Belvédère 11.50 11.51
6 325 Rossinelli Lou 2003 Béthusy 11.66 11.56
7 711 Cherbuin Milla 2002 Villamont 11.49 11.62
8 129 Dantaj Valoreta 2003 Belvédère 11.78 11.74
9 424 Santos Martins Daniela 10VG CFRamuz 11.75

10 712 Borlet Manon 2003 Villamont 11.77
11 501 Masset Cathia 2002 Elysée 11.81
12 714 Mah Sandra 2003 Villamont 11.85
13 503 Guiakora Maé 2003 Elysée 11.91
14 324 Péli Lorène 2003 Béthusy 12.01
14 128 Antunes Gabrielle 2002 Belvédère 12.01
16 637 Lourencio Yasmin 2002 Montolieu 12.16
17 425 Manuel Sebastiao Lisa 10VG CFRamuz 12.51
18 423 Andrade Ferreira Carolina 9VP CFRamuz 19.41
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Garçons 2004-2005
1 601 Gonçalves Henry 2004 Montolieu 10.56 10.50
2 115 Valerio Pedro 2004 Belvédère 10.86 10.91
3 720 Iynédjian Joachim 2004 Villamont 11.08 11.10
4 316 Ackermann Jonathan 2005 Béthusy 11.53 11.27
5 724 Paquier Brayan 2005 Villamont 11.31 11.30
6 117 Joseph Julien 2004 Belvédère 11.57 11.60
7 215 Tapia Alexandre 2005 Bergières 11.77 11.69
8 537 Evard Thimotée 2005 Elysée 11.82 11.78
9 313 Gribi Mirko 2004 Béthusy 11.83

10 217 Schluter Thibault 2004 Bergières 11.84
11 213 Dacosta Juliano 2006 Bergières 11.98
11 116 Delaloye Simon 2004 Belvédère 11.98
13 214 Pitti Michaël 2004 Bergières 12.05
14 721 Medhi Salhi 2004 Villamont 12.21
15 401 Wenzel Tristan 9VP CFRamuz 12.43
16 406 Zouaoui Salah 9VG CFRamuz 12.44
17 542 Tounsi Malek 2004 Elysée 12.46
18 403 Osmanaj Endrith 8P CFRamuz 12.58
19 540 Sidoroff Pierre-Alexandre 2005 Elysée 12.61
20 604 Mateus Noa 2004 Montolieu 12.67

Garçons 2002-2003
1 328 Belinga Ryan 2002 Béthusy 9.89 9.87
2 701 Dos Santos Giovanni 2002 Villamont 10.86 9.94
3 231 Sauser Moïse 2002 Bergières 10.43 10.34
4 626 Masamuna Dany Junior 2003 Montolieu 10.24 10.42
5 624 Kada Azzedine 2002 Montolieu 10.47 10.43
5 409 Sobreira Silva Janderson 9VG CFRamuz 10.50 10.43
7 704 Moreno Mohan 2002 Villamont 10.66 10.44
8 625 Gashi Gjafer 2002 Montolieu 10.47 10.48
9 703 Deriaz LOUIs 2002 Villamont 10.52

10 525 Cossy Simon 2002 Elysée 10.61
11 329 Ademi Festim 2003 Béthusy 10.63
12 140 Bongono Charles 2002 Belvédère 10.68
13 141 Berisha Urim 2002 Belvédère 10.69
14 331 Aïch Mamoun 2002 Béthusy 10.98
15 408 Baysal Burak 9VG CFRamuz 11.19
15 139 Volken Angelo 2002 Belvédère 11.19
17 233 Obregon Esteban 2002 Bergières 11.49
18 526 Bridy Maxence 2002 Elysée 12.28
19 415 Evora David Graig 9VG CFRamuz 16.06
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Filles 2004-2005
1 518 Jödicke Julia 2005 Elysée 3:34.29
2 519 Balloux Zora 2004 Elysée 3:35.40
3 303 Tréboux Jasmine 2005 Béthusy 3:39.12
4 613 Déglon Célia 2004 Montolieu 3:39.45
5 515 Hartmann Laetitia 2004 Elysée 3:43.01
6 307 Bianchi Sarah 2005 Béthusy 3:43.50
7 106 Cuchet Elena 2004 Belvédère 3:46.80
8 308 Vassaux Aude 2005 Béthusy 3:55.27
9 107 Egli Angelina 2004 Belvédère 3:55.52

10 421 Nahoa Maelys 8P CFRamuz 4:00.61
11 731 Chergui Sara 2004 Villamont 4:05.42
12 104 Bonnet Lucil 2004 Belvédère 4:13.52
13 734 Sadi Halima 2005 Villamont 4:14.86
14 422 Habimana Zoé 8P CFRamuz 4:15.09
15 615 Bouchiba Mejda 2006 Montolieu 4:29.61

Filles 2002-2003
1 324 Péli Lorène 2003 Béthusy 3:26.32
2 325 Rossinelli Lou 2003 Béthusy 3:31.14
3 633 Buchs Jihanne 2003 Montolieu 3:47.32
4 424 Santos Martins Daniela 10VG CFRamuz 3:58.09
5 133 Azenia Merry 2003 Belvédère 3:59.12
6 717 Christen Julie 2003 Villamont 4:01.80
7 221 Llanca Eloïse 2003 Bergières 4:05.07
8 634 Schmidt Ravia 2003 Montolieu 4:07.36
9 132 Citaku Clara 2002 Belvédère 4:08.82

10 131 Barjakli Majeda 2002 Belvédère 4:14.36
11 635 Talal Nivin 2002 Montolieu 4:15.51
12 512 Van Melle Alice 2003 Elysée 4:20.25
13 504 Wössner Inès 2003 Elysée 4:24.52
14 427 Garate Cristel Desiré 8P CFRamuz 4:29.06
15 505 Mutemba Nina 2003 Elysée 4:35.25

Garçons 2004-2005
1 216 Cannizzaro Théo 2004 Bergières 3:07.68
2 120 Sansonnens Roméo 2005 Belvédère 3:20.77
3 538 Pertuiset-Chappuis Eloi 2005 Elysée 3:22.96
4 401 Wenzel Tristan 9VP CFRamuz 3:24.90
5 721 Medhi Salhi 2004 Villamont 3:31.99
6 317 Mavilia Elias 2004 Béthusy 3:32.69
7 404 Dessasa Keetoli 8P CFRamuz 3:33.75
8 118 Canepa Lilyan 2004 Belvédère 3:36.78
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9 318 Marmillod Adrien 2006 Béthusy 3:37.83
10 539 Ghaber Nour 2005 Elysée 3:39.31
11 405 Hoti Leonor 8P CFRamuz 3:41.32
12 535 Mavoha Paul-LOUIs 2004 Elysée 3:42.10
13 727 Converset Basile 2005 Villamont 3:43.86
14 121 Tetaz Florestan 2004 Belvédère 3:50.91
15 605 Ismaili Ardian 2004 Montolieu 3:52.27
16 606 Do carmo Joao 2005 Montolieu 3:56.06
17 602 Niang Ismael 2004 Montolieu 4:00.80

Garçons 2002-2003
1 702 Traglia Stéphane 2002 Villamont 2:56.84
2 143 Rodriguez Alan 2002 Belvédère 3:03.09
3 336 Aatic Walid 2002 Béthusy 3:06.61
4 408 Baysal Burak 9VG CFRamuz 3:12.04
5 707 Trolliet Victor 2002 Villamont 3:14.76
6 140 Bongono Charles 2002 Belvédère 3:18.80
7 706 Obst Samuel 2003 Villamont 3:19.09
8 412 Cebulla Jürgen 8P CFRamuz 3:19.41
9 628 Matadi Chris 2002 Montolieu 3:22.30

10 527 BenlarOUI Ilyasse 2002 Elysée 3:28.60
11 331 Aïch Mamoun 2002 Béthusy 3:28.86
12 411 Ben Salah Rayane 10VG CFRamuz 3:33.20
13 144 Simic Nikolaj 2002 Belvédère 3:37.26
14 334 Debrio Diego 2003 Béthusy 3:40.00
15 627 Kouadio Dany 2003 Montolieu 4:03.16
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BOULET
DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

616 Kembo Jaelle Montolieu 2004 F F1 9.76 1

732 Oyono Annette Villamont 2004 F F1 9.04 2

520 Sadiku Loreta Elysée 2004 F F1 8.69 3

113 Tran Kim Belvédère 2004 F F1 4.27 4

112 Da Silva Diana Belvédère 2004 F F1 7.14 5

114 Aioui Amelle Belvédère 2004 F F1 7.11 6

620 Bangeni Tiffany Montolieu 2004 F F1 6.94 7

619 Rexhepi Edona Montolieu 2004 F F1 6.65 8

519 Balloux Zora Elysée 2004 F F1 5.74 9

305 Kühni Norah Béthusy 2005 F F1 5.31 10



BOULET
DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

138 Diallo Aminata Belvédère 2002 F F2 8.58 1

136 Bongono Mahawa Belvédère 2003 F F2 8.39 2

716 Vidalenc Alice Villamont 2003 F F2 8.31 3

128 Antunes Gabrielle Belvédère 2002 F F2 8.05 4

712 Borlet Manon Villamont 2003 F F2 7.17 5

322 Liabra Paola Béthusy 2003 F F2 6.81 6

637 Lourencio Yasmin Montolieu 2002 F F2 6.69 7

636 Ndula Mariame Montolieu 2003 F F2 6.46 8

506 Friedli Myra Elysée 2002 F F2 6.44 9

428 Bengui Marinelle CFRamuz 9VG F F2 5.99 10

326 Seematter Sarah Béthusy 2003 F F2 5.8 11

714 Mah Sandra Villamont 2003 F F2 5.62 12



BOULET   

DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

541 Riedi Sacha Elysée 2004 G G1 8.91 1

406 Zouaoui Salah CFRamuz 9VG G G1 8.65 2

604 Mateus Noa Montolieu 2004 G G1 8.57 3

124 Esrefi Anel Belvédère 2004 G G1 8.38 4

319 Maillard Max Béthusy 2004 G G1 7.54 5

125 Ignjatovic Ignjat Belvédère 2004 G G1 7.48 6

540 Sidoroff Pierre-AlexandreElysée 2005 G G1 7.35 7

609 Islamagic Mirnes Montolieu 2004 G G1 7.12 8

404 Dessasa Keetoli CFRamuz 8P G G1 7.04 9

318 Marmillod Adrien Béthusy 2006 G G1 6.96 10

610 Moreira Gabriel Montolieu 2004 G G1 6.70 11

320 Martin Juan Béthusy 2005 G G1 6.61 12

211 Manfredi Lionel Bergières 2005 G G1 5.23 13

126 Seydoux Iggy Belvédère 2004 G G1 14



BOULET   

DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

148 Tokhai Aminullah Belvédère 2002 G G2 11.34 1

413 Omerovic Junuz CFRamuz 9VG G G2 10.48 2

149 Chambaz Gabriel Belvédère 2002 G G2 9.76 3

414 Dogru Serkan CFRamuz 9VG G G2 9.15 4

702 Traglia Stéphane Villamont 2002 G G2 9.10 5

415 Evora David Graig CFRamuz 9VG G G2 8.71 6

526 Bridy Maxence Elysée 2002 G G2 7.96 7

144 Simic Nikolaj Belvédère 2002 G G2 7.42 8

335 Abaache Saber Béthusy 2003 G G2 6.32 9



HAUTEUR
DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 ESSAI 5 ESSAI 6 MEILLEUR RANG

515 Hartmann Laetitia Elysée 2004 F F1 1.280 1

202 Gomes Talena Bergières 2004 F F1 1.280 2

206 Almeida Cindy Bergières 2004 F F1 1.250 3

105 Nganon Vanessa Belvédère 2005 F F1 1.250 4

106 Cuchet Elena Belvédère 2004 F F1 1.200 5

108 Giaquinto Dora Belvédère 2004 F F1 1.100 6

622 Lakoki Emeraude Montolieu 2004 F F1 1.100 7

621 Afeworki Yokabel Montolieu 2004 F F1 1.050 8



HAUTEUR
DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 ESSAI 5 ESSAI 6 MEILLEUR RANG

129 Dantaj Valoreta Belvédère 2003 F F2 1.380 1

633 Buchs Jihanne Montolieu 2003 F F2 1.380 2

634 Schmidt Ravia Montolieu 2003 F F2 1.380 3

127 Moreira Lediny Belvédère 2003 F F2 1.300 4

130 Tall Maïmouna Belvédère 2002 F F2 1.300 4

513 Staehli Alizah Elysée 2003 F F2 1.300 6

502 Affoua Vanessa Elysée 2002 F F2 1.300 7

327 Nicollier Auriane Béthusy 2002 F F2 1.250 8

505 Mutemba Nina Elysée 2003 F F2 1.200 9



HAUTEUR
DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 ESSAI 5 ESSAI 6 MEILLEUR RANG

115 Valerio Pedro Belvédère 2004 G G1 1.450 1

545 Kischke Paul Elysée 2005 G G1 1.350 2

217 Schluter Thibault Bergières 2004 G G1 1.350 3

724 Paquier Brayan Villamont 2005 G G1 1.300 4

122 Lehodey Alexandre Belvédère 2004 G G1 1.200 5

321 Barry André Béthusy 2005 G G1 1.200 5

117 Joseph Julien Belvédère 2004 G G1 1.200 7

725 Albrecht Nikita Villamont 2004 G G1 1.150 8

607 Chali Daniel Montolieu 2004 G G1 1.150 9

608 Pena Dende Montolieu 2004 G G1 1.150 9

544 Pelliccione Danilo Elysée 2004 G G1 1.100 11

214 Pitti Michaël Bergières 2004 G G1 0.000 12



HAUTEUR
DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 ESSAI 5 ESSAI 6 MEILLEUR RANG

328 Belinga Ryan Béthusy 2002 G G2 1.86 1

625 Gashi Gjafer Montolieu 2002 G G2 1.65 2

628 Matadi Chris Montolieu 2002 G G2 1.56 3

145 Firmino Tiago Belvédère 2002 G G2 1.56 4

235 Divorne Thoma Bergières 2003 G G2 1.53 5

525 Cossy Simon Elysée 2002 G G2 1.50 6

147 Asani Adel Belvédère 2002 G G2 1.50 7

233 Obregon Esteban Bergières 2002 G G2 1.50 7

146 Henze Michel Belvédère 2002 G G2 1.45 9

703 Deriaz Louis Villamont 2002 G G2 1.40 10

234 Frison Fabio Bergières 2002 G G2 1.35 11

704 Moreno Mohan Villamont 2002 G G2 1.20 12

334 Debrio Diego Béthusy 2003 G G2 0.00 13

534 Gavric Aleksandar Elysée 2002 G G2 0.00 13



LONGUEUR
DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

303 Tréboux Jasmine Béthusy 2005 F F1 4.57 1

730 Kashala Ruth Villamont 2004 F F1 4.47 2

614 Mboe Ericka Montolieu 2004 F F1 4.27 3

731 Chergui Sara Villamont 2004 F F1 4.04 4

110 Huynh Tâm Belvédère 2004 F F1 3.97 5

418 Bengui Gemima CFRamuz 9VG F F1 3.87 6

201 Garcia Célia Bergières 2005 F F1 3.74 7

522 Poulard Lou Elysée 2005 F F1 3.68 8

306 Saltani Armina Béthusy 2005 F F1 3.62 9

111 Racine Emily Belvédère 2004 F F1 3.60 10

203 Ikanovic Laïla Bergières 2004 F F1 3.59 11

733 Meharga Sarah Villamont 2005 F F1 3.55 12

613 Déglon Célia Montolieu 2004 F F1 3.53 13

204 Hasani Yllka Bergières 2004 F F1 3.44 14

617 Jollien Victorine Montolieu 2004 F F1 3.42 15

421 Nahoa Maelys CFRamuz 8P F F1 3.22 16

422 Habimana Zoé CFRamuz 8P F F1 2.92 17

524 Bucher Laetitia Elysée 2005 F F1 2.76 18



LONGUEUR
DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

632 Tsogo Mileina Montolieu 2003 F F2 5.06 1

323 Adjaouté Maeline Béthusy 2003 F F2 4.53 2

511 Häfliger Katia Elysée 2003 F F2 4.37 3

325 Rossinelli Lou Béthusy 2003 F F2 4.36 4

134 Stulz Loecka Belvédère 2002 F F2 4.32 5

711 Cherbuin Milla Villamont 2002 F F2 4.21 6

131 Barjakli Majeda Belvédère 2002 F F2 4.05 7

713 Singa Gaëlle Villamont 2002 F F2 4.03 8

324 Péli Lorène Béthusy 2003 F F2 3.95 9

424 Santos Martins Daniela CFRamuz 10VG F F2 3.84 10

509 Canepa Marina Elysée 2002 F F2 3.82 11

512 Van Melle Alice Elysée 2002 F F2 3.82 11

135 Da Silva Sofia Belvédère 2002 F F2 3.16 13

635 Talal Nivin Montolieu 2002 F F2 3.08 14

221 Llanca Eloïse Bergières 2003 F F2 2.97 15

423 Andrade Ferreira Carolina CFRamuz 9VP F F2 2.84 16

425 Manuel Sebastiao Lisa CFRamuz 10VG F F2 2.45 17



LONGUEUR   

DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

720 Iynédjian Joachim Villamont 2004 G G1 4.85 1

403 Osmanaj Endrith CFRamuz 8P G G1 4.76 2

215 Tapia Alexandre Bergières 2005 G G1 4.65 3

601 Gonçalves Henry Montolieu 2004 G G1 4.52 4

118 Canepa Lilyan Belvédère 2004 G G1 4.50 5

123 Mujciovic Edhem Belvédère 2004 G G1 4.50 5

213 Dacosta Juliano Bergières 2006 G G1 4.50 5

212 Mirada Raphaël Bergières 2005 G G1 4.43 7

401 Wewzel Tristan CFRamuz 7P G G1 4.42 8

537 Evard Thimotée Elysée 2005 G G1 4.33 9

317 Mavilia Elias Béthusy 2004 G G1 4.27 10

119 Joao Exaucé Belvédère 2005 G G1 4.25 11

316 Ackermann Jonathan Béthusy 2005 G G1 4.25 11

542 Tounsi Malek Elysée 2004 G G1 4.25 11

721 Medhi Salhi Villamont 2004 G G1 4.22 13

536 BenlarOUI Amine Elysée 2004 G G1 4.06 14

726 Jeon Hajin Villamont 2005 G G1 3.96 15

602 Niang Ismael Montolieu 2004 G G1 3.90 16

407 Mennella Adrian CFRamuz 9VG G G1 3.51 17



LONGUEUR   

DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

624 Kada Azzedine Montolieu 2002 G G2 5.54 1

231 Sauser Moïse Bergières 2002 G G2 5.30 2

232 Poltier Aramis Bergières 2002 G G2 5.19 3

701 Dos Santos Giovanni Villamont 2002 G G2 5.15 4

329 Ademi Festim Béthusy 2003 G G2 5.08 5

627 Kouadio Dany Montolieu 2003 G G2 5.00           6

332 Tudori Nikita Béthusy 2002 G G2 4.96 7

331 Aïch Mamoun Béthusy 2002 G G2 4.92 8

706 Obst Samuel Villamont 2003 G G2 4.87 9

140 Bongono Charles Belvédère 2002 G G2 4.87 10

705 Gelsomino Fabrice Villamont 2003 G G2 4.86 11

417 Spinola Dias Vladison CFRamuz 9VG G G2 4.83 12

408 Baysal Burak CFRamuz 9VG G G2 4.82 13

626 Masamuna Dany Junior Montolieu 2003 G G2 4.78 14

142 Abdullah Omar Belvédère 2002 G G2 4.66 15

533 Aguilar Thomas Elysée 2002 G G2 4.42 16

527 Benlaroui Ilyasse Elysée 2002 G G2 4.05 17

416 Ismaili Aleksandar CFRamuz 9VG G G2 3.25 18


